
MON, 08/11/2025 20-01
VEHICLE: 20-01 DRIVER: Brown Kelly

20-01 LES AM 45 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 6:51 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 6:53 AM 72 East Bayou Avenue  (East Bayou Avenue & 3rd Street, SATSUMA AL)

3 6:54 AM 114 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

4 6:55 AM 200 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

5 6:56 AM 205 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

6 6:57 AM 5654 Park Street, Satsuma AL

7 6:57 AM 214 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

8 6:58 AM 176 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

9 7:00 AM 168 Juniper  Ave, Satsuma AL

10 7:01 AM 234 Juniper Ave, Satsuma AL

11 7:02 AM 310 Juniper Avenue (Dale Drive and Juniper Avenue, Satsuma AL)

12 7:03 AM 336 Juniper Avenue , SATSUMA AL

13 7:06 AM 5723 West Clark Circle (5750 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL)

14 7:07 AM 405 Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

15 7:09 AM 366 Twin Branch Drive South, Satsuma AL

16 7:12 AM 452 Vaughn Drive South , SATSUMA AL

17 7:13 AM 550 Cordova (Cardova Avenue & Barcelona Drive, SATSUMA AL)

18 7:14 AM 509 Malaga Drive (Cardova Avenue & Malaga Drive, SATSUMA AL)

19 7:15 AM 6005 Harrison Drive (6009 Harrison Drive, Satsuma AL)

20 7:15 AM 5909 Twin Branch Dr E, Satsuma AL

21 7:17 AM 367 Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL

22 7:18 AM 5909 W Chattanooga Dr, Satsuma AL

23 7:18 AM 5851 Chattanooga CT, Satsuma AL

24 7:19 AM 5808 West Chattanooga Drive, SATSUMA AL

25 7:19 AM 5813 Chattanooga Ct, Satsuma AL

26 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/06/2025



MON, 08/11/2025 20-01
VEHICLE: 20-01 DRIVER: Brown Kelly

20-01 LES PM 43 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 3:08 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:11 PM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:14 PM 72 East Bayou Avenue  (East Bayou Avenue & 3rd Street, SATSUMA AL)

4 3:15 PM 114 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

5 3:16 PM 200 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

6 3:16 PM 205 East Pine Avenue, Satsuma AL

7 3:17 PM 5654 Park Street, Satsuma AL

8 3:18 PM 214 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

9 3:18 PM 176 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

10 3:21 PM 168 Juniper  Ave, Satsuma AL

11 3:22 PM 234 Juniper Ave, Satsuma AL

12 3:23 PM 310 Juniper Avenue (Dale Drive and Juniper Avenue, Satsuma AL)

13 3:24 PM 336 Juniper Avenue , SATSUMA AL

14 3:25 PM 5723 West Clark Circle (5750 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL)

15 3:26 PM 405 Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

16 3:28 PM 5780 Ryals Street, Satsuma AL

17 3:29 PM 366 Twin Branch Drive South, Satsuma AL

18 3:31 PM 452 Vaughn Drive South , SATSUMA AL

19 3:32 PM 550 Cordova (Cardova Avenue & Barcelona Drive, SATSUMA AL)

20 3:34 PM 509 Malaga Drive (Cardova Avenue & Malaga Drive, SATSUMA AL)

21 3:34 PM 6005 Harrison Drive (6009 Harrison Drive, Satsuma AL)

22 3:35 PM 5909 Twin Branch Dr E, Satsuma AL

23 3:36 PM 367 Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL

24 3:37 PM 5909 W Chattanooga Dr, Satsuma AL

25 3:38 PM 5851 Chattanooga CT, Satsuma AL

26 3:38 PM 5808 West Chattanooga Drive, SATSUMA AL

27 3:39 PM 5813 Chattanooga Ct, Satsuma AL

28 3:49 PM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

Page 2 08/06/2025


